:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7881208

Dec 01, 2023 - 02:43 (UTC)

In epoch 246,287 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 233645 - 0.017367314 ETH®
36.34 USD

2 233646 - 0.017347890 ETH®
36.30 USD

3 233647 - 0.017285454 ETH®
36.17 USD

4 233648 - 0.017338377 ETH®
36.28 USD

S 233649 - 0.017321278 ETH®
36.25 USD

6 233650 - 0.017303789 ETH&®
36.21 USD

7 233651 - 0.017322149 ETH®
36.25 USD
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/7881208
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/246287
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/233645
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/233646
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/233647
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/233648
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/233649
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/233650
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/233651

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

233652

233653

233656

233658

233659

Validator Id

920596

Amount

- 0.017332913
36.27 USD

- 0.017366250
36.34 USD

- 0.017343370
36.29 USD

- 0.017373799
36.36 USD

- 0.017412690
36.44 USD

- 0.017332612
36.27 USD

- 0.017348593
36.31 USD

- 0.017312704
36.23 USD

- 0.017325402
36.26 USD

Amount

+ 0.041845700
87.58 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/233652
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/233653
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/233654
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/233655
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/233656
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/233657
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/233658
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/233659
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/233660
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/920596

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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